

"The Taste in Motion" Sunday, May 19, 2024 Sponsored by the Maynard Education Foundation

Sponsorship Opportunities: Make a difference in the Maynard Public Schools when you choose your level of participation:

• \$250 Sponsorship Includes:

- o recognition in our printed event flier
- o online promotion on MEF's website, Facebook, and Instagram
- acknowledgment in MEF newsletter
- o two guest tickets for The Taste in Motion

• \$500 Major Sponsorship Includes:

- recognition in our printed event flier
- online promotion on MEF's website, Facebook, and Instagram
- o acknowledgement in MEF's newsletter
- o inclusion in local media coverage, four guest tickets for The Taste in Motion
- o four guest tickets for The Taste in Motion

• \$1000 Premier Sponsorship Includes:

- o recognition in our printed event flier
- online promotion on MEF's website, Facebook, and Instagram
- o acknowledgement in MEF's newsletter
- inclusion in local media coverage
- company logo on event signage/banner
- six guest tickets to The Taste in Motion

\$2500+ Official Sponsorship Includes:

- o recognition in our printed event flier
- o tailored promotion on MEF's website, Facebook, and Instagram
- special feature in MEF's newsletter
- inclusion in local media coverage
- o company logo on event signage/banner
- ten guest tickets to The Taste in Motion
- special recognition at the event

The Maynard Education Foundation's goal is to create funds that will allow MEF to provide annual grants to teaching professionals. Foundation funds are not intended to replace regular funding of the public school system, but rather to provide the support to help teachers and staff turn their dynamic and innovative ideas into realities for our town's children. Our tax identification number is #04-3540676.



"The Taste in Motion" Sunday, May 19, 2024 Sponsored by the Maynard Education Foundation

Please complete and return the form via email or mail by **Tuesday, April 19, 2024** to receive the maximum benefit from our promotional efforts.

Donation may be mailed to:

The Maynard Education Foundation, PO Box 89, Maynard, MA 01754 (Checks made payable to the Maynard Education Foundation.)

OR

online (please click on "Donate Now") at: www.maynardeducation.org

Please call 617.312.7359 or email info@maynardeducation.org with any questions.

Thank you for investing in Maynard Public School students and staff!